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Mosnang
Radballhalle

Dienstag, 15. Sept. 20

Mannschaften

Mosnang 1
Frauenfeld
Mosnang 3
Mosnang 2

Mosnang 1
Frauenfeld

Moshang 1
Frauenfeld

Mosnang 3
Moshang 1

Mosnang 1
Frauenfeld
Mosnang 2
Mosnang 3

Kategorie:

Gruppe:

Zeit:

NN DNDN

Punkte

3/9
3/6
3/3
3/0

U19

2

19.00 Uhr

Hedley Robin

Tomasini Nino
Hollenstein Simon
Gramiger Andreas

Mosnang 2
Mosnang 3

Mosnang 3
Mosnang 2

Mosnang 2
Frauenfeld

079/294 73 61

Radball SM 2020 U19
Spielplan Qualifikation

Fischbacher Sandro
Hugentobler Fabio
Manser Julian
Zweifel Nils

WEKO Radball 16.09.2020



